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Semi-final, July 7
Stade Vélodrome, Marseille
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COMPETITION STATISTICS

Germany 9 France 12

Ukraine
Poland
N. Ireland
Slovakia
ItalyPens 6-5

Match 1
Match 2
Match 3
Last 16
Q-final

2-0
0-0
1-0
3-0
1-1

W
D
W
W

Romania
Albania
Switzerland
Ireland
Iceland

2-1
2-0
0-0
2-1
5-2

W
W
D
W

ROAD TO SEMI-FINALS

Group C 
winner

Group A
winner
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Stade
Velodome
Capacity:
67,000

Renovated
at cost of
€267m to
increase
capacity

and install
canopy roof


